CONEX-NSR1
Rotator
USER’S MANUAL
 1.0      CONEX-NSR1 Motorized Rotator Stage
The CONEX-NSR1, with an integrated iPP stepper motor controller, is an economical and
versatile rotary positioner that can be used as a filter wheel, neutral density rotator, polarized
optic rotator, flipper mount or basic rotation platform.
To mount the rotator to an optical table either use the two cap screws (direct) or a bracket

Optical gradient area 270° arc
Markings Laser-etched 5° marks
Ordering Information
Part No.          Filter No.         Optical Material           Optical Density               Surface Flatness          Scratch-Dig          Wedge (arc-sec)
NSND-3          50G02AV.1                    BK7                              0.05–1.0                                  <1l                            30–10                             <4
NSND-4          50G02AV.2                    BK7                              0.05–2.0                                  <1l                            30–10                             <4
NSND-5          50G04AV.1           UV fused silica                     0.05–1.0                                  <2l                            30–10                             <4
NSND-6          50G04AV.2           UV fused silica                     0.05–2.0                                  <2l                            30–10                             <4
2.4 NSFM-1 Flip Mount
Specifications
Dimensions, circular portion Ø 57.15 mm x 6.35 mm thick (2.25” x 0.25”)
Dimensions, mounting arm 38.1 mm (1.5”) from center, 19.1 mm (0.75”) flat end